70 3100Lumen - Beam Angle 180° 0.5PF
100 To 265V 50/60 Hz IP 20 - Round D225
x H25mm White / Aluminum (Base) - White

/ PC (Front Cover ) - 2 Year Warranty
Non CB

20 $20.1 20 L48 x W23 x H39 0.04 m3 1 0.04 m3 $402

35 2 0 m3

Additional Charges
3 test 2 $100 $200

Total Only Nine Hundred Three Point Fifty Zero USD $903.50

Terms and Conditions

General

1. The seller shall have no right to transfer this Contract. Both the seller and the buyer shall abide by the contract and shall not disclose the
contents of this contract to the outside world. In case of any violation, one party shall hold the other party responsible.